
FLIGHT INFORMATION DESTINATION FLIGHT DEPARTURE TERMINAL HOTEL PICK UP TIME

AEROMEXICO AIRLINES 501 MEX 6:00 AM T4 3:00 AM
DELTA AIRLINES 609 ATL 8:10 AM T3

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES 308 HOU 8:30 AM T4
AMERICAN AIRLINES 2588 AUS 11:35 AM T3

FRONTIER AIRLINES 90 CLT 11:43 AM T4
JETBLUE AIRLINES 114 MCO 11:45 AM T4

AMERICAN AIRLINES 1601 DFW 12:10 PM T3
JETBLUE AIRLINES 152 JFK 12:10 PM T4

AEROMEXICO AIRLINES 525 MEX 12:10 PM T4
DELTA AIRLINES 1963 ATL 12:10 PM T3

JETBLUE AIRLINES 1230 EWR 12:15 PM T4
UNITED AIRLINES 1081 HOU 12:35 PM T3
JETBLUE AIRLINES 672 BOS 12:45 PM T4

AMERICAN AIRLINES 1185 JFK 12:45 PM T3
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES 328 HOU 12:55 PM T4

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES 1608 BWI 12:55 PM T4
AMERICAN AIRLINES 1102 MIA 1:10 PM T3

UNITED AIRLINES 1948 SFO 1:10 PM T3
FRONTIER AIRLINES 45 ORD 1:18 PM T4

SPIRIT AIRLINES 528 FLL 1:19 PM T3
SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES 572 MSP 1:20 PM T4

AMERICAN AIRLINES 992 CLT 1:27 PM T3
UNITED AIRLINES 1196 ORD 1:27 PM T3

AMERICAN AIRLINES 2175 PHL 1:30 PM T3
JETBLUE AIRLINES 1796 FLL 1:30 PM T4

DELTA AIRLINES 620 JFK 1:30 PM T3
AMERICAN AIRLINES 2588 AUS 1:35 PM T3

DEPARTURE INFORMATION
IT´S IMPORTANT TO CHECK OUT AT THE HOTEL'S FRONT DESK AND BE READY TO GO IN THE MAIN LOBBY AT LEAST 

10 MINUTES BEFORE YOUR PICK UP TIME. MAKE SURE YOU HAVE YOUR CHECK OUT CARD HANDY. YOU WILL BE 
ASKED FOR THAT BEFORE BOARDING THE SHUTTLE.

IF YOU DO NOT SEE YOUR FLIGHT LISTED, PLEASE EMAIL CUSTOMERSERVICE@STRINGCHEESEMEXICO.COM. NEXT, 
FIND A FLIGHT THAT DEPARTS AROUND THE SAME TIME AS YOURS AND YOU CAN GO WITH THAT PICK UP TIME.

Wednesday, December 11th, 2024

5:15 AM

10:15 AM

9:45 AM

9:15 AM

8:30 AM



DELTA AIRLINES 641 ATL 1:44 PM T3
DELTA AIRLINES 618 DTW 1:45 PM T3

DELTA AIRLINES 2011 MSP 1:55 PM T3
AMERICAN AIRLINES 394 DFW 2:00 PM T3
UNITED AIRLINES 1051 EWR 2:04 PM T3

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES 1996 STL 2:05 PM T4
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES 1025 MCO 2:10 PM T4
AMERICAN AIRLINES 1030 DFW 2:15 PM T3

DELTA AIRLINES 626 BOS 2:30 PM T3
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES 750 MCI 2:35 PM T4
AMERICAN AIRLINES 1910 ORD 2:40 PM T3

UNITED AIRLINES 1056 IAH 2:44 PM T3
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES 589 AUS 2:50 PM T4

DELTA AIRLINES 597 ATL 2:56 PM T3
AIR CANADA AIRLINES 923 YUL 3:00 PM T3

UNITED AIRLINES 1275 LAX 3:00 PM T3
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES 589 AUS 3:00 PM T4

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES 1616 BWI 3:05 PM T4
AMERICAN AIRLINES 2665 MIA 3:10 PM T3

DELTA AIRLINES 1878 MSP 3:10 PM T3
UNITED AIRLINES 1132 DEN 3:16 PM T3
UNITED AIRLINES 1423 ORD 3:18 PM T3

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES 1018 DEN 3:20 PM T4
AMERICAN AIRLINES 792 CLT 3:25 PM T3

AMERICAN AIRLINES 2219 DFW 3:28 PM T3
AMERICAN AIRLINES 928 PHX 3:30 PM T3

AMERICAN AIRLINES 3132 PHX 3:35 PM T3
VIVAAEROBUS AIRLINES 2264 TIJ 4:00 PM T2

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES 306 HOU 4:00 PM T4
ALASKA AIRLINES 1339 LAX 4:10 PM T2

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES 1616 BWI 4:10 PM T4
JETBLUE AIRLINES 1852 JFK 4:12 PM T4
UNITED AIRLINES 1136 DEN 4:20 PM T3
UNITED AIRLINES 6129 DEN 4:20 PM T3

AMERICAN AIRLINES 1750 DFW 4:25 PM T3
DELTA AIRLINES 1962 ATL 4:25 PM T3

UNITED AIRLINES 1019 IAH 4:49 PM T3
DELTA AIRLINES 647 SLC 5:10 PM T3

UNITED AIRLINES 1133 IAD 5:10 PM T3
AMERICAN AIRLINES 2652 SFO 5:15 PM T3

DELTA AIRLINES 604 SEA 5:15 PM T3
ALASKA AIRLINES 1403 SEA 5:16 PM T2

AMERICAN AIRLINES 1723 MIA 5:19 PM T3
JETBLUE AIRLINES 772 BOS 5:30 PM T4

AMERICAN AIRLINES 186 PHX 5:40 PM T3
UNITED AIRLINES 1118 SFO 5:50 PM T3

ALASKA AIRLINES 851 LAX 6:20 PM T2 3:00 PM
UNITED AIRLINES 1047 EWR 7:00 PM T3
ALASKA AIRLINES 1333 LAX 7:30 PM T2

10:45 AM

11:15 AM

4:00 PM

2:30 PM

1:45 PM

1:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:00 PM



FLIGHT INFORMATION DESTINATION FLIGHT DEPARTURE TERMINAL HOTEL PICK UP TIME

DELTA AIRLINES 609 ATL 8:10 T3
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES 180 PHX 8:11 T4

UNITED AIRLINES 1988 EWR 8:23 T3

AMERICAN AIRLINES 316 DFW 8:45 T3 5:45
FRONTIER AIRLINES 71 DEN 10:08 T4 7:00

AMERICAN AIRLINES 2588 AUS 11:35 T3 8:30
JETBLUE AIRLINES 672 BOS 12:45 T4

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES 1608 BWI 12:55 T4
AMERICAN AIRLINES 1102 MIA 13:10 T3

UNITED AIRLINES 1948 SFO 13:10 T3

AMERICAN AIRLINES 1068 DFW 13:24 T3
AMERICAN AIRLINES 992 CLT 13:27 T3

AMERICAN AIRLINES 2259 CLT 13:30 T3
DELTA AIRLINES 620 JFK 13:30 T3
DELTA AIRLINES 641 ATL 13:45 T3

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES 1735 PHX 14:05 T4

AMERICAN AIRLINES 1030 DFW 14:15 T3
DELTA AIRLINES 626 BOS 14:30 T4

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES 750 MCI 14:35 T4

AIR CANADA AIRLINES 931 YYZ 14:50 T3
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES 589 AUS 14:50 T4

DELTA AIRLINES 1911 DTW 15:00 T3
UNITED AIRLINES 1275 LAX 15:07 T3
DELTA AIRLINES 1878 MSP 15:10 T3

AMERICAN AIRLINES 2665 MIA 15:10 T3
UNITED AIRLINES 1132 DEN 15:16 T3
UNITED AIRLINES 1423 ORD 15:18 T3

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES 1018 DEN 15:20 T4
AMERICAN AIRLINES 792 CLT 15:25 T3

AMERICAN AIRLINES 3132 PHX 15:30 T3

AMERICAN AIRLINES 1116 PHL 15:50 T3
AMERICAN AIRLINES 215 ORD 15:51 T3

ALASKA AIRLINES 1339 LAX 16:10 T2
JETBLUE AIRLINES 1852 JFK 16:10 T4

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES 1616 BWI 16:10 T4
UNITED AIRLINES 1136 DEN 16:20 T3

AMERICAN AIRLINES 1750 DFW 16:25 T3
DELTA AIRLINES 1962 ATL 16:25 T3

12:45

Thursday, December 12th, 2024

5:15

9:45

10:15

11:15

12:00



AMERICAN AIRLINES  186 PHX 16:37 T3
UNITED AIRLINES 1019 IAH 16:49 T3

WEST JET AIRLINES 2057 YVR 17:05 T4
DELTA AIRLINES 1750 SLC 17:10 T3
JETBLUE AIRLINES 772 BOS 17:30 T4

UNITED AIRLINES 1047 EWR 19:00 T3 16:00

13:30

14:00

DEPARTURE INFORMATION
IT´S IMPORTANT TO CHECK OUT AT THE HOTEL'S FRONT DESK AND BE READY TO GO IN THE MAIN LOBBY AT LEAST 

10 MINUTES BEFORE YOUR PICK UP TIME. MAKE SURE YOU HAVE YOUR CHECK OUT CARD HANDY. YOU WILL BE 
ASKED FOR THAT BEFORE BOARDING THE SHUTTLE.

IF YOU DO NOT SEE YOUR FLIGHT LISTED, PLEASE EMAIL CUSTOMERSERVICE@STRINGCHEESEMEXICO.COM. NEXT, 
FIND A FLIGHT THAT DEPARTS AROUND THE SAME TIME AS YOURS AND YOU CAN GO WITH THAT PICK UP TIME.


